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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Aprio https://www.linkedin.com/company/aprio/United States 1,727 414 23.97% ▲ 1
2 Wipfli https://www.linkedin.com/company/wipfli/United States 3,191 625 19.59% ▲ 1
3 Plante Moran https://www.linkedin.com/company/plante-moran/United States 4,035 658 16.31% ▲ 5
4 Armanino https://www.linkedin.com/company/armanino-llp/United States 2,679 414 15.45% ▲ 2
5 Mazars US https://www.linkedin.com/company/mazarsinus/United States 1,129 169 14.97% ▲ 0
6 Withum https://www.linkedin.com/company/withumsmith-brown/United States 2,185 323 14.78% ▼ -2
7 Cherry Bekaert https://www.linkedin.com/company/cherrybekaert/United States 1,782 253 14.20% ▲ 2
8 FORVIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/forvis/United States 7,196 1,009 14.02% ▲ 9
9 Marcum https://www.linkedin.com/company/marcum-llp/United States 3,375 443 13.13% ▲ 6

10 Carr, Riggs & Ingram https://www.linkedin.com/company/cricpa/United States 1,868 245 13.12% ▲ 1
11 Weaver https://www.linkedin.com/company/weaver/United States 1,507 197 13.07% ▲ 5
12 EisnerAmper https://www.linkedin.com/company/eisneramper/United States 3,113 404 12.98% ▲ 6
13 AICPA https://www.linkedin.com/company/aicpa/United States 1,076 139 12.92% ▼ -6
14 CLA https://www.linkedin.com/company/cliftonlarsonallen/United States 8,798 1,125 12.79% ▼ -4
15 PKF O'Connor Davies https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkf-oconnor-davies/United States 1,443 184 12.75% ▼ -2
16 Moss Adams https://www.linkedin.com/company/moss-adams-llp/United States 5,115 598 11.69% ▼ -4
17 Crowe https://www.linkedin.com/company/crowe/United States 9,058 994 10.97% ▲ 6
18 BDO USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-usa-llp/United States 10,834 1,172 10.82% ▲ 6
19 Baker Tilly US https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakertillyus/United States 6,610 715 10.82% ▲ 0
20 RSM US https://www.linkedin.com/company/rsm-us-llp/United States 17,842 1,850 10.37% ▲ 1
21 CohnReznick https://www.linkedin.com/company/cohnreznick-llp/United States 4,592 461 10.04% ▼ -7
22 UHY https://www.linkedin.com/company/uhy-llp/United States 1,647 160 9.71% ▲ 5
23 BPM https://www.linkedin.com/company/bpmllp/United States 1,614 151 9.36% ▼ -3
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24 Eide Bailly https://www.linkedin.com/company/eide-bailly-llp/United States 2,997 267 8.91% ▲ 4
25 Grant Thornton US https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-thornton-llp/United States 14,009 1,053 7.52% ▲ 4
26 CBIZ https://www.linkedin.com/company/cbizadvisory/United States 1,373 93 6.77% ▲ 4
27 The Siegfried Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-siegfried-group/United States 1,549 90 5.81% ▲ 4
28 BKD CPAs & Advisors https://www.linkedin.com/company/bkdllp/United States 1,185 39 3.29% New Entry
29 DCAA https://www.linkedin.com/company/defense-contract-audit-agency/United States 2,575 55 2.14% ▲ 3
30 Liberty Tax https://www.linkedin.com/company/libertytax/United States 7,154 96 1.34% ▲ 3
31 DFAS https://www.linkedin.com/company/dfas/United States 7,142 75 1.05% ▲ 3
32 CPA US https://www.linkedin.com/company/cpa/United States 2,127 22 1.03% ▲ 3

Ready to win at social?
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